
North Beach -- Elementary Age Program

Tide must be at least -1.0

Date Day Low Tide- Height Low Tide-Time Location Start Time End times

April

4/18/2022 Monday -1.8 12:52PM South Beach 11:30am

4/19/2022 Tuesday -2.3 1:35PM South Beach 12:00pm

4/19/2022 Tuesday -2.3 1:35 North Beach 12:30pm

May

5/2/2022 Monday -1.3 12:39PM South Beach 11:30am

5/3/2022 Tuesday -1.4 1:12PM South Beach 12:15pm

5/16/2020 Monday -2.16 11:44am South Beach 10:45am

5/16/2022 Monday -2.16 11:44am North Beach 10:45am

5/17/2022 Tuesday -3.6 12:27pm South Beach 11:30am

5/17/2022 Tuesday -3.6 12:27pm North Beach 11:30am

5/18/2022 Wednesday -3.8 1:13pm South Beach 12:15pm

5/18/2022 Wednesday -3.8 1:13pm North Beach 12:15pm

5/30/2022 Monday -1.9 11:38am South Beach 10:30am

5/31/2022 Tuesday -1.1 12:10pm South Beach 11:15am

June

6/1/2022 Wednesday -1.1 12:45pm South Beach 11:45am

6/2/2022 Thursday -1.7 1:22pm South Beach 12:15pm

6/13/2022 Monday -3.2 10:37am South Beach 9:30am

6/13/2022 Monday -3.2 10:37am North Beach 9:30am

6/14/2022 Tuesday -3.1 11:22am South Beach 10:30am

6/14/2022 Tuesday -3.1 11:22am North Beach 10:30am

6/15/2022 Wednesday -4.3 12:09pm South Beach 11:00am

6/15/2022 Wednesday -4.3 12:09pm North Beach 11:00am

6/16/2022 Thursday -4.1 12:58pm South Beach 12:00pm

6/16/2022 Thursday -4.1 12:58pm North Beach 12:00pm

6/17/2022 Friday -3.5 1:48pm South Beach 12:45pm

6/17/2022 Friday -3.5 1:48pm North Beach 12:45pm

Summer Quarter

June

6/29/2022 Wednesday -1.8 11:49am South Beach 11:00am

6/30/2022 Thursday -1.8 12:25pm South Beach 11:30am

July 

7/12/2022 Tuesday -3.5 10:18am North Beach 9:30am

7/13/2022 Wednesday -3.5 11:06am North Beach 10:00am

7/14/2022 Thursday -4 11:55am North Beach 11:00am

7/15/2022 Friday -3.6 12:44pm North Beach noon

August

8/10/2022 Wednesday -2.9 10:03am North Beach 9:00am

8/11/2022 Thursday -3.2 10:53am North Beach 10:00am

8/12/2022 Friday -2.9 11:41am North Beach 10:45am

Discovery Park Beaches

Program is 1-1/2 hours long, program begins 1 hour 

North Beach -- Elementary Age Program

Tide must be at least -2.0

Program is 2 hours long, program begins 1-1/2 hours 

South Beach -- Pre-school/Kindergarten Program

Tide must be 1' or less


